36
3
-A
xe
s
T
ra
n

DCRx,y
(Ohm)
Max
DCRz
(Ohm)
Max
Sensitivity x,y,z
 (mV/App/m)
Min
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
3DC11LP-0238J 2.38 25 125 680 500 900 50 50 40 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0247J 2.47 25 125 656 500 800 50 50 50 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0345J 3.45 29 125 470 400 800 60 70 55 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0405J 4.05 30 125 400 400 600 67 67 60 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0477J 4.77 30 125 340 370 600 70 96 65 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0491J 4.91 32 125 330 350 600 74 98 65 13 11,6 3,15
3DC11LP-0720J 7.20 25 125 225 330 500 84 120 72 13 11,6 3,15